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Balcony

ბინა #387
48.9+12.9=61.8

WCHALL

Living Room

BedRoom

6.7m²

17.8m²

16.4m²

6.8m²
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ისანი პარკი 

ბლოკი B 

სართული 28

e q s p l i k a c i a

 blokis kedeli (100-150-200 mm)

Saxtis aRmniSvneli

TabaSir-muyaos fila

rkina-betoni (kolona, diafragma)

dekoratiuli paneli

rigeli (500-500 mm) 

Weris simaRle

moWimuli iatakidan Weramde: 2.85 m.

moWimuli iatakidan rigelamde: 2.55 m.


